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2022/03/19 ISKAT#&/E 0.450 km
40 2022/03/19 17:30 .
L —X Btk 20:01:23
Lap Laptime = K% Lap Laptime = [527] Lap Laptime
14 47.375 +0.049  20:13:15.308
(40-9) DLV 3 15 47.326 20:14:02.634
1 50.701 +4.371 20:02:38.770
2 47.117 +0.787  20:03:25.887 (40-8) LOEEF 3
3 47.396 +1.066  20:04:13.283 1 52.985 +5.376  20:02:40.201
4 47.248 +0.918 20:05:00.531 2 49.543 +1.934  20:03:29.744
5 47.077 +0.747  20:05:47.608 3 48.585 +0.976  20:04:18.329
6 47.137 +0.807  20:06:34.745 4 48.580 +0.971  20:05:06.909
7 47.094 +0.764  20:07:21.839 5 48.185 +0.576  20:05:55.094
8 47.409 +1.079  20:08:09.248 6 47.992 +0.383  20:06:43.086
9 47.080 +0.750 20:08:56.328 7 48.434 +0.825 20:07:31.520
10 46.675 +0.345  20:09:43.003 8 49.406 +1.797  20:08:20.926
11 46.660 +0.330  20:10:29.663 9 51.427 +3.818  20:09:12.353
12 46.592 +0.262 20:11:16.255 10 48.660 +1.051  20:10:01.013
13 46.501 +0.171  20:12:02.756 11 47.707 +0.098  20:10:48.720
14 46.431 +0.101 20:12:49.187 12 48.425 +0.816  20:11:37.145
15 46.330 20:13:35.517 13 47.829 +0.220 20:12:24.974
14 47.609 20:13:12.583
(40-1) 50EF5 3 15 48.156 +0.547 20:14:00.739
1 51.849 +5.088  20:02:39.611
2 47.156 +0.395  20:03:26.767 (40-5) O5% 3
3 47.192 +0.431 20:04:13.959 1 53.019 +5.756  20:02:41.639
4 46.801 +0.040  20:05:00.760 2 49.629 +2.366  20:03:31.268
5 47.509 +0.748 20:05:48.269 3 50.628 +3.365 20:04:21.896
6 46.932 +0.171  20:06:35.201 4 47.295 +0.032 20:05:09.191
7 47.235 +0.474  20:07:22.436 5 48.112 +0.849  20:05:57.303
8 47.134 +0.373  20:08:09.570 6 47.660 +0.397 20:06:44.963
9 47.511 +0.750  20:08:57.081 7 47.908 +0.645  20:07:32.871
10 46.876 +0.115  20:09:43.957 8 48.864 +1.601  20:08:21.735
11 51.198 +4.437  20:10:35.155 9 48.033 +0.770  20:09:09.768
12 47.177 +0.416  20:11:22.332 10 48.421 +1.158  20:09:58.189
13 46.863 +0.102  20:12:09.195 1 47.263 20:10:45.452
14 47.141 +0.380  20:12:56.336 12 47.459 +0.196  20:11:32.911
15 46.761 20:13:43.097 13 47.800 +0.537  20:12:20.711
14 57.167 +9.904  20:13:17.878
(40-3) BV L&SESS 3 15 47.465 +0.202  20:14:05.343
1 56.295 +9.839  20:02:42.981
2 48.558 +2.102  20:03:31.539
3 47.679 +1.223  20:04:19.218
4 48.681 +2.225  20:05:07.899
5 47.767 +1.311  20:05:55.666
6 47.968 +1.512  20:06:43.634
7 48.331 +1.875  20:07:31.965
8 49.443 +2.987  20:08:21.408
9 47.334 +0.878  20:09:08.742
10 46.759 +0.303  20:09:55.501
1 46.766 +0.310  20:10:42.267
12 46.867 +0.411  20:11:29.134
13 46.456 20:12:15.590
14 46.593 +0.137  20:13:02.183
15 47.254 +0.798  20:13:49.437
(40-10) (F°L 5735 3
1 52.894 +5.568  20:02:41.335
2 1:00.400 +13.074  20:03:41.735
3 47.910 +0.584  20:04:29.645
4 47.995 +0.669  20:05:17.640
5 47.861 +0.535  20:06:05.501
6 48.324 +0.998  20:06:53.825
7 47.470 +0.144  20:07:41.295
8 47.927 +0.601  20:08:29.222
9 47.738 +0.412  20:09:16.960
10 47.839 +0.513  20:10:04.799
1 47.431 +0.105  20:10:52.230
12 47.904 +0.578  20:11:40.134
13 47.799 +0.473  20:12:27.933
sHAIF—2 Orbits
TA L5~

www.mylaps.com
S>> X ISKREIEIE
fER%H : 2022/03/20 16:01:48



